LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

UV3 - TEC (shiar

TEST EFFICACITE COMBAT

01.04.2018
Epreuves
‘ Q CADETS F CM .
(+30pts) LABROUSSE Satine (30, 0CC) US GARDOISE JUDO JUJITSU
(+30pts) OUDIN Alice (30,0CC) US GARDOISE JUDO JUJITSU
5 10pts) JOULIA Tais (30,0CC) US GARDOISE JUDO JUJITSU
5 (+10pts) VILLARET Aurelie (30, 0CC) J.CALESIEN
7 opts) ARMINGAUD Elsa (30,0CC) J.C.GRAULEN A.C.S.
Q CJS FEM 2D 3D .
+40pts) VINETTE Jessie (30, OCC) US GARDOISE JUDO JUJITSU
Q JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a CM .
W (+20pts) BERTHOD Isabelle (30, 0CC) JUDO CLUB DOJO SOMMIEROIS
v/ +7pts) BRUNEL Maelys (30, OCC) US GARDOISE JUDO JUJITSU
v/ (+optsy) FONTANA Johanna (30, 0CC) J.C. YOSEKAN ROQUEMAURE
v/ (+opts) MOULS Amandine (30, OCC) J.C. YOSEKAN ROQUEMAURE

CADETS MCM -



~N

< < L

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+30 pts)

LABOURET Corentin (30, 0CC)
DESATY Maxence (30, 0CC)

BACHELET Romain (30, OCC)
FERNANDEZ Timothe (30, OCC)
CONSTANT Amaury (30, 0CC)

VILLARET Hugo (30, 0CC)
BORRELLY Theo (30, 0CC)

COURTEVILLE Florian (30, 0CC)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a CM
SCHOCH Lucas (30, 0CC )
DAUVERGNE Valentin (30, 0CC)
DAVIGNON Benjamin (30, OCC )

MARCHESANI Leo (30, 0CC)

GASCON Ludovic (30, 0CC)

MUNOZ GARCIA Juan Sebastien (30, OCC)
BOUDET Julien (30, 0CC)

MIRAS Mickael (30, 0CC)

PAUL Charley (30, 0CC)

SZABO Valentin (30, 0CC)
BANTREIL Xavier (30,0CC)
BOUCHE Yannick (30, 0CC)

VIAL Clement (30, 0CC)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M +40a CM

GIRAUDET Laurent (30, OCC)

US GARDOISE JUDO JUJITSU

J.S.BERNISSOISE

US GARDOISE JUDO JUJITSU

US GARDOISE JUDO JUJITSU

J.C.SPIRIPONTAIN

J.C.ALESIEN

J.C.GRAULEN A.C.S.

US GARDOISE JUDO JUJITSU

US GARDOISE JUDO JUJITSU

JUDO CLUB QUISSACOIS

J.C. YOSEKAN ROQUEMAURE

JUDO CLUB QUISSACOIS

J.C.SPIRIPONTAIN

J.C.UZETIEN

JUDO CLUB BROUZET LES ALES

JUDO CLUB DOJO SOMMIEROIS

LE SAMOURAI AIMARGUOIS

LE SAMOURAI AIMARGUOIS

CALVISSON JUDO JUJITSU

J.C. YOSEKAN ROQUEMAURE

J.C. YOSEKAN ROQUEMAURE

JUDO CLUB QUISSACOIS



4  (+7pts)

5 (+0 pts)

v (+0pts)

T (+10 pts)

CHAVERNAC David (30, 0CC)

MOULS Eric (30, 0CC)

CJS 2D 3D

BONIFASSI Sebastien (30, 0CC)

JS VETERANS 2D 3D

ESCOFFIER Thierry (30, 0CC)

JUDO CLUB QUISSACOIS

J.C. YOSEKAN ROQUEMAURE

CALVISSON JUDO JUJITSU

US GARDOISE JUDO JUJITSU



